
Excalibur Race Vranov u Brna neděle
05.08.2018 Vranov u Brna

výsledkyHell jednotlivci
start ~ 10:00:00 | 2003 a starší | přihlášeno: 177
poř. poř./kat. # jméno ročník tým/klub/obec cíl odstup

1 1/M 14 PAVEL HRDINA 1988 SWEEP OCRA CZ ELITE TEAM 59:11.2

2 2/M 6 RICHARD HYNEK 1998 MORAVANY 01:03:40.7 04:29.5

3 3/M 105 PETR DORŇÁK 1992 FRENŠTÁT POD RADHOŠTĚM 01:04:00.5 04:49.3

4 4/M 110 TOMÁŠ SUSZKA 1991 BURIK TEAM ELEMENT 01:08:20.5 09:09.3

5 5/M 1 LUKÁŠ NOVÁK 1991 SWEEP OCRA CZ ELITE TEAM 01:10:07.4 10:56.2

6 6/M 142 ŠTĚPÁN KAREL 1990 ŠŤÁHLAVY 01:11:15.4 12:04.2

7 7/M 2 LUKÁŠ HANYK 1991 BURIK SPARTAN EXTREME 01:17:18.0 18:06.8

8 8/M 235 RICHARD CHRAPPA 1989 HARDGYM 01:17:32.6 18:21.4

9 9/M 28 MARTIN VEPŘEK 1990 KOLŠOV 01:17:49.7 18:38.5

10 10/M 10 MILAN LINKA 1993 EXTREME OBSTACLE RUNNERS 01:18:17.7 19:06.5

11 11/M 44 LIBOR VAVREČKA 1982 RUN MAGAZINE 01:19:25.6 20:14.4

12 12/M 117 ERIK CALKA 1994 DRANGELS LIBEREC 01:20:25.0 21:13.8

13 13/M 109 MICHAL MIKSOVSKY 1984 GLADIATORS KRALUPY 01:21:13.6 22:02.4

14 14/M 83 MATĚJ ŠAŠEK 1984 PAJU 01:21:15.4 22:04.2

15 1/Z 116 ZUZANA ŠAŠKOVÁ 1983 ROUDNICE 01:21:50.1 22:38.9

16 1/M40 15 ROSTISLAV FIŠER 1974 SPARTAN GYM PRAHA 01:22:07.9 22:56.7

17 15/M 269 DAVID CHVASTEK 1979 JOBS CONACT 01:22:37.6 23:26.4

18 1/Z40 113 STANISLAVA BABUŠKOVÁ 1974 GLADIATORRACETEAM 01:23:24.6 24:13.4

19 16/M 43 JOSEF BABÁK 1992 TANTRUM MONSTRA 01:23:51.0 24:39.8

20 17/M 13 VÁCLAV ZBRANEK 1981 VALACH BAJK TEAM 01:25:16.5 26:05.3

21 18/M 35 ŠTĚPÁN LEVÝ 1982 LEFT BOYS 01:25:27.6 26:16.4

22 19/M 240 ONDREJ ZSÍROS 1994 HARDGYM2 01:28:34.3 29:23.1

23 2/Z 11 PETRA  HOLCOVÁ 1996 TRAIL RUNNING CZ 01:28:43.5 29:32.3

24 20/M 234 RASTISLAV CÍCH 1987 HARDGYM 01:28:55.0 29:43.8

25 21/M 276 MICHAL ZEDNÍČEK 1987 BRNO 01:31:20.9 32:09.7

26 22/M 108 IGOR ČUHEL 1989 EXTRA BRNO 01:31:32.3 32:21.1

27 3/Z 99 LENKA BUTOROVÁ 1980 EXTRA BRNO 01:32:02.0 32:50.8

28 23/M 88 JAN KANTOR 1986 PAJU 01:32:11.5 33:00.3

29 24/M 149 TOMÁŠ VYČICHLO 1982 SPARTAN GYM 01:32:18.5 33:07.3

30 4/Z 96 VENDULA SOUKUPOVÁ 1991 NEDÁME VÁM TO LACINO 01:32:43.0 33:31.8

31 25/M 267 VLADIMÍR SEDMÍK 1981 BRNO 01:32:45.0 33:33.8

32 2/M40 268 JOSEF LACINA 1978 OCR RUNNERS BEROUN 01:34:29.2 35:18.0

33 5/Z 7 ANNA PAVELKOVÁ 1998 EXCALIBU Ŕ RACE TEAM 01:35:09.3 35:58.1

34 6/Z 150 BARBORA STEJSKALOVÁ 1989 OCRA CZ TEAM 01:37:10.6 37:59.4

35 26/M 140 JAN ŠTĚPÁNEK 1979 OPAVA 01:37:34.6 38:23.4

36 27/M 45 PETR VRLÍK 1987 KUNŽAK 01:37:43.1 38:31.9

37 28/M 143 JIŘÍ  ŠKRANĚK 1982 DOBRUŠKA 01:38:03.0 38:51.8

38 7/Z 164 VERONIKA VYTINOVÁ 1992 SWEEP OCRA CZ ELITE TEAM 01:39:13.6 40:02.4

39 29/M 237 LUKÁŠ BOHM 1983 HARDGYM 01:39:21.3 40:10.1

40 8/Z 74 MARCELA MUSÍLKOVÁ 1986 EXTRA BRNO 01:39:50.0 40:38.8

41 30/M 65 ADAM SEDLÁČEK 1989 NOTINO 01:39:59.3 40:48.1

42 31/M 38 MICHAL STRATIL 1982 BRNO 01:40:21.6 41:10.4

43 9/Z 106 VERONIKA DRÁBKOVÁ 1996 SRTG ŠUMPERK 01:40:51.1 41:39.9

44 3/M40 87 JOSEF BRTNÍK 1976 PAJU 01:41:54.2 42:43.0

45 32/M 271 LUKÁŠ BAJER 1985 SRPG-RNK 01:42:03.2 42:52.0

46 33/M 248 PETR  ČERMÁK 1987 BRNO 01:42:37.7 43:26.5

47 34/M 67 MAREK LINHART 1990 NOTINO 01:43:28.5 44:17.3

48 35/M 126 JAN CIGANEK 1985 BUCOVICE 01:43:29.7 44:18.5
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49 36/M 253 JAROMÍR HORÁK 1992 ČTYŘLÍSTEK 01:43:36.6 44:25.4

50 37/M 46 ROMAN BOBÁL 1985 DRNOVICE 01:43:51.2 44:40.0

51 4/M40 48 VIEROSLAV  RICHTÁRIK 1973 NOTINO 01:43:56.4 44:45.2

52 10/Z 135 MARTINA  JÍLKOVÁ 1983 ZLÍN 01:45:06.5 45:55.3

53 11/Z 129 ŠÁRKA HOUŠKOVÁ 1991 ČESKÉ BUDĚJOVICE 01:46:15.2 47:04.0

54 38/M 236 MARTIN PETROVICS 1999 HARDGYM 01:47:04.6 47:53.4

55 2/Z40 76 IVANA BIČÍKOVÁ 1974 HORNÍ STUDENEC 01:48:40.0 49:28.8

56 39/M 78 MICHAL BÁBÍČEK 1985 SVATOBOŘICE-MISTŘÍN 01:49:02.0 49:50.8

57 5/M40 75 MICHAL BIČÍK 1975 HORNÍ STUDENEC 01:49:13.8 50:02.6

58 40/M 124 JAKUB  KANTA 1987 SRTG PODLUŽÍ 01:49:17.4 50:06.2

59 41/M 278 ADAM SMAŽÁK 1996 BUČOVICE 01:49:21.3 50:10.1

60 42/M 82 MICHAL KUNEŠ 1988 SPARTAN GYM 01:50:22.0 51:10.8

61 43/M 23 JIŘÍ MAROUŠ 1982 SVVAT 01:51:15.2 52:04.0

62 6/M40 39 TOMÁŠ OŽVOLDÍK 1978 ZLÍN 01:51:35.7 52:24.5

63 12/Z 21 KRISTYNA ŠIBOROVA 1980 TIŠNOV 01:52:04.1 52:52.9

64 44/M 33 MATĚJ RAJNOHA 1996 PREDATORS GYM 01:53:57.3 54:46.1

65 7/M40 165 MICHAL BRUCHAC 1977 BRATISLAVA 01:54:11.2 55:00.0

66 45/M 24 TOMÁŠ WALACH 1994 HORNÍ ÚJEZD 01:54:13.0 55:01.8

67 8/M40 34 MARTIN RAMEŠ 1974 OLOMUČANY 01:55:29.1 56:17.9

68 46/M 121 JIŘÍ MAŠTA 1988 BRNO 01:55:37.5 56:26.3

69 9/M40 133 JAN BABALA 1972 GLADIATORRACETEAM 01:57:27.3 58:16.1

70 47/M 118 LIBOR JUST 1986 ČERNÁ HORA 01:58:02.1 58:50.9

71 48/M 238 MICHAL HUBÍK 1995 HARDGYM2 01:58:30.6 59:19.4

72 49/M 85 MICHAL NEČAS 1991 PAJU 01:58:39.2 59:28.0

73 50/M 54 TOMÁŠ KLUSEK 1989 NOTINO 01:59:04.4 59:53.2

74 10/M40 122 MILAN ŠPRACHTA 1974 HOLICE 01:59:25.2 01:00:14.0

75 51/M 19 MARTIN LÁTAL 1984 PINEAPPLE POWER 01:59:55.8 01:00:44.6

76 52/M 66 JIŘÍ KNESL 1984 NOTINO 02:00:09.2 01:00:58.0

77 53/M 154 BŘETISLAV PŘECECHTĚL 1986 CHARVÁTY 02:00:44.0 01:01:32.8

78 13/Z 71 MARTINA KOUPILOVÁ 1991 ŠTERNBERK 02:00:45.5 01:01:34.3

79 54/M 50 CHRISTIAN THEIMER 1994 NOTINO 02:00:47.2 01:01:36.0

80 55/M 61 FILIP ŠÚTOVSKÝ 2001 NOTINO 02:00:52.1 01:01:40.9

81 56/M 112 MARTIN KLAŠKA 1982 LIPNÍK NAD BEČVOU 02:01:00.7 01:01:49.5

82 57/M 12 MAREK HLÁSENSKÝ 1999 BRNO 02:01:15.6 01:02:04.4

83 11/M40 104 DANIEL ČECH 1976 VM CROSS 02:01:39.5 01:02:28.3

84 12/M40 136 GERHARD BACHMAIER 1974 ALLAND 02:01:41.7 01:02:30.5

85 58/M 249 KAREL DANĚK 1990 KŘENOVICE 02:02:05.4 01:02:54.2

86 13/M40 157 RUDOLF VÁVRA 1975 MĚSTO ALBRECHTICE 02:02:29.6 01:03:18.4

87 59/M 144 PAVEL NOVOSAD 1985 SRTG PROSTĚJOV 02:03:05.3 01:03:54.1

88 60/M 141 KAMIL LENOMAR 1994 HAVÍŘOV 02:04:03.0 01:04:51.8

89 61/M 56 ROMAN DRAHONSKÝ 1993 NOTINO 02:04:52.0 01:05:40.8

90 3/Z40 53 ANDREA KRAJČOVÁ 1976 NOTINO 02:05:34.6 01:06:23.4

91 14/M40 32 PAVEL LERNBECHER 1978 EUROFOAM 02:06:17.9 01:07:06.7

92 62/M 100 MARTIN DVOŘÁK 1988 EXTRA BRNO 02:06:38.0 01:07:26.8

93 63/M 250 PATRIK PÍSEČNÝ 1991 ČTYŘLÍSTEK 02:06:52.5 01:07:41.3

94 64/M 241 ANDREJ BENOVIČ 1984 HARDGYM2 02:07:16.9 01:08:05.7

95 14/Z 68 VERONIKA KOCMÁNKOVÁ 1982 NOTINO 02:07:44.2 01:08:33.0

96 65/M 252 JANA POHLOVÁ 1989 ČTYŘLÍSTEK 02:07:56.7 01:08:45.5

97 66/M 115 LUKÁŠ MAREK 1989 TŘEBÍČ 02:09:58.0 01:10:46.8

98 15/Z 107 MARKÉTA  ŠMÍDOVÁ 1990 NOTINO TEAM 02:09:58.6 01:10:47.4

99 67/M 139 DAVID MALÝ 1996 BRNO 02:11:26.8 01:12:15.6

100 16/Z 128 KATEŘINA RYLKOVÁ 1985 OCRA CZ TEAM 02:11:27.4 01:12:16.2

101 17/Z 102 STAŇKA  MALINOVÁ 1991 MOTOR VILLAGE 69 02:12:29.1 01:13:17.9

102 68/M 77 MICHAL BIČÍK 2001 HORNÍ STUDENEC 02:12:49.4 01:13:38.2
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103 69/M 97 JIŘÍ  BRÁZDA 1985 BRNO-HORNÍ HERŠPICE 02:13:54.3 01:14:43.1

104 18/Z 79 STEFANIE KRUSE 1986 BRNO 02:14:08.6 01:14:57.4

105 70/M 120 DAVID PÍREK 1991 ŠLAPANICE 02:14:35.6 01:15:24.4

106 71/M 42 VOJTĚCH ŠLAPANSKÝ 1988 IVANČICE 02:15:19.4 01:16:08.2

107 72/M 131 PETR PEČ 1979 FLEXFITNESS 02:15:59.9 01:16:48.7

108 73/M 155 VOJTĚCH KRAKOVIČ 2000 SVATOBOŘICE-MISTŘÍN 02:16:23.7 01:17:12.5

109 19/Z 130 LUCIE ROMSY 1979 FLEXFITNESS 02:16:25.2 01:17:14.0

110 20/Z 101 GABRIELA LEFLEROVA 1999 LETOVICE 02:16:54.2 01:17:43.0

111 74/M 162 TOMÁŠ ČÍŽEK 1988 OŘECHOV 02:17:02.6 01:17:51.4

112 75/M 137 RADIM SKŘIVÁNEK 1989 KOSTELEC 02:17:37.9 01:18:26.7

113 15/M40 60 IVAN ŠÚTOVSKÝ 1969 NOTINO 02:17:52.5 01:18:41.3

114 4/Z40 31 BOHUMILA HANAČÍKOVÁ 1977 SRTG HOLEŠOVSKÝ REGION 02:18:23.8 01:19:12.6

115 76/M 69 MICHAL KRBICA 1993 JIHLAVA 02:18:29.9 01:19:18.7

116 77/M 29 JAN STEINER 1987 HORNÍ LOUČKY 86 02:18:40.3 01:19:29.1

117 78/M 25 TOMÁŠ ROŽBOUD 1992 ČESKÉ BUDĚJOVICE 02:20:18.9 01:21:07.7

118 79/M 114 DAVID ZATLOUKAL 1985 JIHLAVA 02:20:45.8 01:21:34.6

119 80/M 159 STANISLAV  NOVAK 1986 CHOMUTOV 02:22:13.8 01:23:02.6

120 81/M 167 PETR JIRUŠKA 1985 ČESKÁ TŘEBOVÁ 02:22:44.2 01:23:33.0

121 5/Z40 59 JANA ŠIMEČKOVÁ 1976 NOTINO 02:22:59.5 01:23:48.3

122 82/M 166 JIRKA FRIML 1997 DLOUHÁ TŘEBOVÁ 02:24:25.1 01:25:13.9

123 83/M 147 JAN VYMĚTAL 1984 OSTRAVA 02:25:10.3 01:25:59.1

124 84/M 146 JAKUB FIALA 1979 OSTRAVA 02:25:39.7 01:26:28.5

125 85/M 145 MATĚJ VYMĚTAL 1986 SKRBEŇ 02:26:10.0 01:26:58.8

126 21/Z 51 PAVLÍNA PLŠKOVÁ 1990 NOTINO 02:27:03.4 01:27:52.2

127 22/Z 95 VERONIKA KRAJČOVÁ 1983 PRAHA-LIPENCE 02:27:07.0 01:27:55.8

128 86/M 277 RADIM HOLÁSEK 1980 SRTG VYŠKOV 02:27:45.0 01:28:33.8

129 23/Z 36 KRISTÝNA LAUSCHOVÁ 1998 ZÁBEŠTNÍ LHOTA 02:28:26.4 01:29:15.2

130 24/Z 111 TINA BORÁKOVÁ 1981 NOTINO 02:29:29.7 01:30:18.5

131 16/M40 270 ANTONÍN HRÁČEK 1973 SVVATT 02:29:54.6 01:30:43.4

132 87/M 64 ADAM  FRODE 1996 NOTINO 02:31:58.9 01:32:47.7

133 88/M 81 JONATHAN LOPEZ 1989 PAJU 02:32:12.8 01:33:01.6

134 89/M 239 MARTIN HUBIK 2001 HARDGYM2 02:32:17.4 01:33:06.2

135 90/M 86 IVAN OKOUN 1982 PAJU 02:32:24.3 01:33:13.1

136 25/Z 158 HANA ZAVADILOVÁ 1990 SRTG ČESKÉ BUDĚJOVICE 02:33:26.6 01:34:15.4

137 17/M40 259 MAREK BENKO 1975 STG SENICA 02:35:48.4 01:36:37.2

138 26/Z 256 DOMINIKA UKROPCOVÁ 1988 STG SENICA 02:36:53.2 01:37:42.0

139 91/M 258 ANDREJ HOSPODÁR 1981 STG SENICA 02:36:56.0 01:37:44.8

140 27/Z 245 MONIKA NAUČOVÁ 1986 DRACARYS 02:37:14.1 01:38:02.9

141 28/Z 257 SIMONA KRÓLIKOVÁ 1990 STG SENICA 02:37:26.3 01:38:15.1

142 92/M 242 RADEK BENEŠ 1985 DRACARYS 02:38:42.6 01:39:31.4

143 29/Z 244 LÍVIA KUNDISOVÁ 1989 DRACARYS 02:39:00.4 01:39:49.2

144 30/Z 89 JITKA FATULOVÁ 1982 PAJU 02:40:04.0 01:40:52.8

145 93/M 84 LUKÁŠ ADAM 1995 PAJU 02:42:35.4 01:43:24.2

146 31/Z 153 RADKA BLAZKOVA 1991 MORAVICANY 02:42:49.8 01:43:38.6

147 94/M 22 MARTIN FIALA 1991 POLNÁ 02:43:38.1 01:44:26.9

148 95/M 161 ONDŘEJ MRŇKA 1993 ŠUMVALD 02:44:36.8 01:45:25.6

149 96/M 163 VLADISLAV KARNATOV 2001 KYJOV 3 02:44:52.6 01:45:41.4

150 97/M 243 TOMÁŠ HORÁK 1985 DRACARYS 02:45:38.4 01:46:27.2

151 98/M 184 TOMÁŠ LIMBERG 1993 PREDÁTOR 02:46:31.5 01:47:20.3

152 32/Z 93 MICHAELA KREJČOVÁ 1997 PAJU 02:47:00.9 01:47:49.7

153 99/M 125 JAROSLAV KOMÁREK 1981 JEVÍČKO 02:48:08.8 01:48:57.6

154 33/Z 156 MARTINA PŘECECHTĚLOVÁ 1985 PROSTĚJOV 02:48:16.3 01:49:05.1

155 34/Z 123 PETRA MEDKOVÁ 1986 BRNO, ŽABOVŘESKY 02:49:05.1 01:49:53.9

156 35/Z 58 MONIKA KRAJČOVÁ 1999 NOTINO 02:53:02.2 01:53:51.0
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157 100/M 63 DANIEL STRNAD 2002 NOTINO 02:54:00.0 01:54:48.8

158 36/Z 197 TATIANA BAREKOVÁ 1991 BRNO 02:56:26.0 01:57:14.8

159 37/Z 20 NATÁLIE TIMČENKOVÁ 1993 PINEAPPLE POWER 02:56:34.6 01:57:23.4

160 38/Z 18 KLÁRA ŠINDLEROVÁ 1991 PINEAPPLE POWER 02:57:35.1 01:58:23.9

161 101/M 17 DOMINIK HOLEŠA 1993 PINEAPPLE POWER 02:58:05.2 01:58:54.0

162 102/M 151 DAVID CHROMÝ 1999 BRNO ŽIDENICE 02:58:27.0 01:59:15.8

163 6/Z40 132 DENISA BONAVENTUROVA 1972 FLEX FITNESS 03:01:54.3 02:02:43.1

164 7/Z40 90 EVA MOUDRÁ 1978 PAJU 03:03:05.5 02:03:54.3

165 39/Z 91 MICHAELA SYNKOVÁ 1990 PAJU 03:03:54.3 02:04:43.1

166 40/Z 247 KATEŘINA   KOUHOUTKOVÁ 1980 BRNO 03:04:27.4 02:05:16.2

167 103/M 152 MICHAL KRIVIANSZKI 1981 BINA 03:04:54.3 02:05:43.1

168 8/Z40 134 MARTINA DEJLOVÁ 1972 FLEXFITNESS OLOMOUC 03:05:11.3 02:06:00.1

169 41/Z 246 ALENA PÁVKOVÁ 1992 KŘIŽANOV 03:05:53.6 02:06:42.4

170 18/M40 127 PETR JANOŠ 1977 FLEXFITNESS 03:08:53.2 02:09:42.0

171 19/M40 49 TOMÁŠ HOFER 1977 NOTINO 03:09:16.8 02:10:05.6

172 42/Z 178 LUCIE KOUDELKOVÁ 1988 VEGAN SPORT CLUB 03:09:38.6 02:10:27.4

173 104/M 62 DAVID RICHTÁRIK 1997 NOTINO 03:10:36.7 02:11:25.5

174 9/Z40 92 ESTER HEJČOVÁ 1974 PAJU 03:12:29.4 02:13:18.2

175 105/M 27 JAKUB LERNBECHER 1982 BRNO, LÍŠEŇ 03:15:03.2 02:15:52.0

176 43/Z 94 PETRA NOVÁKOVÁ 1987 PAJU 03:31:37.0 02:32:25.8

177 106/M 80 PETR  KÁRNÍK 1998 PAJU 03:38:44.1 02:39:32.9
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